Chapter and State Affiliate Calendar of Events

National Day of Service - Homeless Outreach 

Monday, January 19, 9:00 am until 2:00 pm at

New Life Unity Church

13540 N. Florida Avenue

Suite 104

Tampa, FL 33613

Chapter meeting

Saturday, February 14 (Valentine’s Day),
10:00 am until 1:00 pm 
Location:  to be announced

Tentative:

State Fundraiser NFBF – Hollywood Dolls Le Cage Show

Friday, February 27, 8: p.m. - ???
Honey Pot, Ybor City

Chapter Event:

USF Children’s Festival

Saturday, March 7, 11:00 am – 3:00 pm

University of South Florida

4202 E. Fowler Ave.

(This event will substitute for Chapter meeting.)

March Chapter Meeting cancelled In lieu of Children’s Festival. 
State Event:

Tallahassee Seminar

Wednesday, March 25 through Friday, March 27 

Tallahassee, Florida
Chapter Meeting:

Saturday, April 11

10:00 am until 1:00 pm

Location TBA

2009 State Convention

Friday, May 22 through Monday, May 25 

(Memorial Day Weekend) 

Embassy Suites Hotel

Boca Raton

Chapter Meeting

Saturday, June 13, 10:00 am until 1:00 pm
Location TBA
